考试总成绩及进入体检人员名单
	单位名称
	岗位名称
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入体检

	佛山市南海区建筑工程质量监督站
	市政质量监督员
	A004
	69
	82.08
	76.85
	1
	是

	
	
	A003
	74.5
	74.34
	74.40
	2
	是

	
	
	A002
	67
	78.51
	73.91
	3
	是

	
	
	A009
	70.5
	75.83
	73.70
	4
	否

	
	
	A011
	68.5
	76.86
	73.52
	5
	否

	
	
	A005
	66
	70.18
	68.51
	6
	否

	
	
	A001
	62.5
	72.41
	68.45
	7
	否

	
	
	A010
	64
	69.10
	67.06
	8
	否

	
	
	A008
	62
	69.94
	66.76
	9
	否
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